
� G2000I.V2 Issue 1  2/05/17

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk

Page 1 of 6

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. 
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim. 

Parts Information:
Inverter Generator 2000W 230V 
4-Stroke Engine
Model No: G2000I.V2



� G2000I.V2 Issue 1  2/05/17

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk

Page 2 of 6

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. 
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim. 

Parts Information:
Inverter Generator 2000W 230V 
4-Stroke Engine
Model No: G2000I.V2

Item Part No. Description

1 G2000I.V2-01 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET

2 G2000I.V2-02 CYLINDER HEAD

3 G2000I.V2-03 PIN

4 G2000I.V2-04 STUD

5 G2000I.V2-05 STUD

6 G2000I.V2-06 SPARK PLUG

7 G2000I.V2-07 CYLINDER HEAD BOLT

8 G2000I.V2-08 CYLINDER HEAD COVER GASKET

9 G2000I.V2-09 BREATH PLATE

10 G2000I.V2-10 BREATH GROOVE GASKET

11 G2000I.V2-11 CYLINDER HEAD COVER

12 G2000I.V2-12 BOLT

13 G2000I.V2-13 BOLT

14 G2000I.V2-14 BREATHER TUBE

15 G2000I.V2-15 CRANKCASE

16 G2000I.V2-16 OIL SEAL

17 G2000I.V2-17 BEARING

18 G2000I.V2-18 CRANKCASE GASKET

19 G2000I.V2-19 PIN

20 G2000I.V2-20 OIL DIPSTICK

21 G2000I.V2-21 CRANKCASE COVER

22 G2000I.V2-22 BOLT

23 G2000I.V2-23 CRANKSHAFT ASSY

24 G2000I.V2-24 CONNECTING ROD

25 G2000I.V2-25 PISTON

26 G2000I.V2-26 PISTON PIN CLIP

27 G2000I.V2-27 PISTON PIN

28 G2000I.V2-28 PISTON RING ASSY

29 G2000I.V2-29 CAMSHAFT ASSY

30 G2000I.V2-30 VALVE TAPPET

31 G2000I.V2-31 VALVE

32 G2000I.V2-32 VALVE ROCKER

33 G2000I.V2-33 SPRING

34 G2000I.V2-34 VALVE SPRING SEAT

35 G2000I.V2-35 VALVE ROCKER SHAFT

36 G2000I.V2-36 SEAL GUARD

37 G2000I.V2-37 VALVE LIFTER

38 G2000I.V2-38 RECOIL STARTER ASSY

Item Part No. Description

39 G2000I.V2-39 BOLT

40 G2000I.V2-40 BOLT

41 G2000I.V2-41 SHROUD

42 G2000I.V2-42 SHROUD SEAL STRIP

43 G2000I.V2-43 CYLINDER AIR SHIELD

44 G2000I.V2-44 LIMIT CARD

45 G2000I.V2-45 NUT

46 G2000I.V2-46 CARBERETOR GASKET

47 G2000I.V2-47 CARBERETOR INSULATOR PLATE

48 G2000I.V2-48 CARBERETOR INSULATOR GASKET

49 G2000I.V2-49 CARBERETOR ASSY

50 G2000I.V2-50 FUEL STRAINER

51 G2000I.V2-51 AIR FILTER

52 G2000I.V2-52 AIR FILTER GASKET

53 G2000I.V2-53 AIR FILTER INTAKE DUCT

54 G2000I.V2-54 NUT

55 G2000I.V2-55 MUFFLER SIDE COVER

56 G2000I.V2-56 MUFFLER SHROUD

57 G2000I.V2-57 MUFFLER BODY

58 G2000I.V2-58 MUFFLER SHIELD

59 G2000I.V2-59 EXHAUST OUTLET GASKET

60 G2000I.V2-60 NUT

61 G2000I.V2-61 MUFFLER SHIELD GASKET (A)

62 G2000I.V2-62 MUFFLER SHIELD GASKET (B)

63 G2000I.V2-63 MUFFLER SHIELD GASKET (C)

64 G2000I.V2-64 PROTECTION FILM (A)

65 G2000I.V2-65 PROTECTION FILM (B)

66 G2000I.V2-66 PROTECTION FILM (C)

67 G2000I.V2-67 FLYWHEEL NUT

68 G2000I.V2-68 FLYWHEEL SUB ASSEMBLY

69 G2000I.V2-69 BOLT

70 G2000I.V2-70 IGNITOR

71 G2000I.V2-71 OIL SE

72 G2000I.V2-72 BOLT

73 G2000I.V2-73 CLAMP

74 G2000I.V2-74 BOLT

75 G2000I.V2-75 IGNITION COIL

76 G2000I.V2-76 BOLT



� G2000I.V2 Issue 1  2/05/17

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk

Page 3 of 6

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. 
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim. 

Parts Information:
Inverter Generator 2000W 230V 
4-Stroke Engine
Model No: G2000I.V2

Item Part No. Description

1 G2000IV2.01-1 ENGINE

2 G2000IV2.01-2 TAPPING SCREW

3 G2000IV2.01-3 CAP

4 G2000IV2.01-4 MUFFLER COVER

5 G2000IV2.01-5 FUEL PIPE

6 G2000IV2.01-6 FLANGE BOLT

Item Part No. Description

1 G2000IV2.02-1 FUEL TANK ASSY

2 G2000IV2.02-2 FUEL FILTER

3 G2000IV2.02-3 FUEL CAP

4 G2000IV2.02-4 FUEL LEVEL GAUGE

5 G2000IV2.02-5 FILTER ELEMENT

6 G2000IV2.02-6 RUBBER STOP



� G2000I.V2 Issue 1  2/05/17

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk

Page 4 of 6

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. 
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim. 

Parts Information:
Inverter Generator 2000W 230V 
4-Stroke Engine
Model No: G2000I.V2

Item Part No. Description

1 G2000IV2.04-1 SPARK PLUG COVER

2 G2000IV2.04-2 ASSEMBLED BOLT

3 G2000IV2.04-3 BACK PANEL

4 G2000IV2.04-4 FLANGE BOLT M6x20

5 G2000IV2.04-5 FLANGE BOLT M6x10

6 G2000IV2.04-6 RUBBER PARTS 6

7 G2000IV2.04-7 NUT M5

8 G2000IV2.04-8 BUSHING

9 G2000IV2.04-9 BACK HOUSING

Item Part No. Description

10 G2000IV2.0410 RUBBER STOP

11 G2000IV2.0411 HANDLE

12 G2000IV2.0412 RUBBER STOP

13 G2000IV2.0413 FRONT HOUSING

14 G2000IV2.0414 VIEWING MIRROR

15 G2000IV2.0415 FRONT BOARD

16 G2000IV2.0416 RECOIL BAFFLE

17 G2000IV2.0417 FRAME

18 G2000IV2.0418 RECOIL HANDLE

Item Part No. Description

1 G2000IV2.03-1 MUFFLER COVER SUPPORT

2 G2000IV2.03-2 CROSS PAN BOLTS

3 G2000IV2.03-3 MUFFLE COVER

4 G2000IV2.03-4 TAPPING SCREW

5 G2000IV2.03-5 CLIP NUT

6 G2000IV2.03-6 ALTERNATOR COVER

7 G2000IV2.03-7 TAPPING SCREW

8 G2000IV2.03-8 RUBBER PART



� G2000I.V2 Issue 1  2/05/17

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk

Page 5 of 6

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. 
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim. 

Parts Information:
Inverter Generator 2000W 230V 
4-Stroke Engine
Model No: G2000I.V2

Item Part No. Description

1 G2000IV2.05-1 SCREW M6x18

2 G2000IV2.05-2 RUBBER FOOT

3 G2000IV2.05-3 RUBBER PROTECTION

4 G2000IV2.05-4 FLANGE NUT M6

5 G2000IV2.05-5 BOLT M5x15

6 G2000IV2.05-6 BASE

7 G2000IV2.05-7 RUBBER PART 

8 G2000IV2.05-8 FLANGE NUT M6

9 G2000IV2.05-9 RUBBER PART 

10 G2000IV2.0510 BOTTOM SUPPORT

11 G2000IV2.0511 SHOCK ABSORBER FOOT

12 G2000IV2.0512 SCREW (M6x18)

13 G2000IV2.0513 THROTTLE CABLE

14 G2000IV2.0514 RUBBER STOP

15 G2000IV2.0515 RUBBER STOP

16 G2000IV2.0516 INVERTER UNIT

Item Part No. Description

1 G2000IV2.06-1 CROSS BOLT

2 G2000IV2.06-2 FUEL PIPE

3 G2000IV2.06-3 FUEL SWITCH

4 G2000IV2.06-4 RUBBER GASKET

5 G2000IV2.06-5 PANEL HOUSING

6 G2000IV2.06-6 CONTROL PANEL

7 G2000IV2.06-7 CROSS SCREW

Item Part No. Description

8 G2000IV2.06-8 CROSS SCREW

9 G2000IV2.06-9 TAPPING SCREW

10 G2000IV2.0610 SOCKET

11 G2000IV2.0611 SWITCH

12 G2000IV2.0612 SOCKET (3-PIN)

13 G2000IV2.0613 DC SOCKET CHARGER

14 G2000IV2.0614 PILOT LIGHT



� G2000I.V2 Issue 1  2/05/17

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk

Page 6 of 6

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. 
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim. 

Parts Information:
Inverter Generator 2000W 230V 
4-Stroke Engine
Model No: G2000I.V2

Item Part No. Description

1 G2000IV2.07-1 FLANGE BOLT

2 G2000IV2.07-2 ALTERNATOR COVER

3 G2000IV2.07-3 STATOR ASSY

4 G2000IV2.07-4 ROTATOR ASSY

5 G2000IV2.07-5 ENGINE IMPELLER

Item Part No. Description

6 G2000IV2.07-6 FLANGE BOLT

7 G2000IV2.07-7 PIN

8 G2000IV2.07-8 FLANGE BOLT

9 G2000IV2.07-9 FLANGE NUT


